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Honours & awards

State Awards

ORDER OF THE BRITISH EMPIRE

CENTRAL CHANCERY OF THE ORDERS OF KNIGHTHOOD
St. James’s Palace, London, S.W.1
21 August 2019
THE QUEEN was pleased to confer the honour of Knighthood upon
the undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Thursday, 11 October 2018
Professor Sir Steven Cowley
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 9 June 18)
Tuesday, 13 November 2018
Sir James Eadie QC
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 9 June 18)
Tuesday, 26 February 2019
Sir William Beaumont CBE DL
Sir Alastair Cook CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 29
December 18)
At Windsor Castle 
Friday, 2 November 2018
Sir Mark Rowley QPM
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 9 June 18)
At the Palace of Holyroodhouse
Tuesday, 2 July 2019
Professor Michael Ferguson CBE FRS
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 29
December 18)
His Royal Highness THE PRINCE OF WALES, acting on behalf of Her
Majesty THE QUEEN by authority of Letters Patent under the Great
Seal of the Realm conferred the Honour of Knighthood upon the
undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Friday, 16 November 2018
Sir Kenneth Dalglish MBE
Sir Lloyd Dorfman CBE
Sir Charles Saumarez Smith CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 9 June
18)
Wednesday, 21 November 2018
Sir Ben Helfgott MBE
Sir Timothy Waterstone
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 9 June
18)
Thursday, 13 December 2018
Professor Sir Paul Preston CBE
Professor Sir Christopher Ham CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 9 June
18)
Thursday, 7 February 2019
Sir Kazuo Ishiguro OBE
Sir Simon Keenlyside CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 9 June
18)
The Right Honourable Sir John Hayes CBE MP
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 19
November 18)
Sir John Lewis OBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 29
December 18)
Thursday, 21 February 2019
Sir Richard Alston CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 29
December 18)
Thursday, 7 March 2019
Sir Roy Stone CBE

(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 29
December 18)
Thursday, 14 March 2019
Professor Sir David Haslam CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 9 June 18)
Sir Donald Brydon CBE
Sir Gary Streeter MP
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 29
December 18)
Thursday, 4 April 2019
Professor Sir David Klenerman FRS
Sir Patrick Vallance
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 29
December 18)
Thursday, 16 May 2019
Sir Philip Pullman CBE
Professor Sir Jonathan Montgomery
Sir Ian Blatchford
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 29
December 18)
His Royal Highness THE DUKE OF CAMBRIDGE, acting on behalf of
Her Majesty THE QUEEN by authority of Letters Patent under the
Great Seal of the Realm conferred the Honour of Knighthood upon the
undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Wednesday, 31 October 2018
Sir James Ratcliffe
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 9 June 18)
Wednesday, 7 November 2018
Sir Geoffrey Tantum CMG OBE
Professor Sir Christopher Dobson
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 9 June
18)
Thursday, 29 November 2018
Sir Douglas Flint CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 9 June 18)
Friday, 7 December 2018
Sir David Green CB QC
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 9 June 18)
Thursday, 31 January 2019
Professor Sir James Hough OBE FRS FRSE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 9 June 18)
Tuesday, 5 February 2019
Professor Sir Christopher Husbands
Professor Sir Simon Schama CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 9 June
18)
Tuesday, 19 March 2019
The Right Honourable Sir Alan Campbell MP
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 29
December 18)
Thursday, 2 May 2019
Professor Sir Melvyn Greaves
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 29
December 18)
Thursday, 9 May 2019
Professor Sir Alexander Halliday FRS
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 29
December 18)
Wednesday, 12 June 2019
Sir James Mackey
The Right Honourable Sir John Redwood MP
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 29
December 18)
Her Royal Highness THE PRINCESS ROYAL, acting on behalf of Her
Majesty THE QUEEN by authority of Letters Patent under the Great
Seal of the Realm conferred the Honour of Knighthood upon the
undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Wednesday, 17 October 2018
The Honourable Sir Bernard Jenkin MP
Professor Sir Leslie Ebdon CBE DL
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 9 June
18)
Wednesday, 13 February 2019
The Honourable Sir James Leigh-Pemberton CVO
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